POWERVOLT/ENSIGN/WABASH SURPLUS INVENTORY
CALL 630-628-9999 FOR QUOTE
ITEM PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION
14P-20-512 Xfrmr 115/230V 20VA 5V@750mA,
14P-20-515 Xfrmr 115/230V,5/+-15V,20VA
14P-5.OR-1042 Xfrmr
9050.2860.00 Xfrmr PRI 240/480V; 2 x14V @.05A
9050.3102.00 Xfrmr 115V 50/60Hz; 4 SEC
9075.2777.00 Xfrmr
9075.3166.00 Xfrmr 13VA (#60247) 24V-13V
9087.2827.00 Xfrmr PRI C/100/120/200/230VAC;
9100.2529.00 Xfrmr #111-0318
9100.3048.00 Xfrmr 115V 60Hz; 24V@5.5A
A012.2976.00 ADPT  HCC # 500-0021-001 (COIL W/#41)
BVA-10AS0.9 PwrSply 10Vdc@0.9A
BVA-12AD1.0-T PwrSply +/-12/15Vdc@1.0/0.8A T
BVA-12AS0.9 PwrSply 12Vdc@0.9A
BVA-12BD1.7-T PwrSply +-12/15Vdc@1.7/1.5A T
BVA-12CS5.1-T PwrSply 12Vdc@5.1A T
BVA-12CS5.1-TOVPF PwrSply 12Vdc@5.1AT, OVP, F
BVA-12DS6.8-T PwrSply 12Vdc@6.8A T
BVA-12ES10.2 PwrSply 12Vdc@10.2A
BVA-15AA0.4 PwrSply +-15Vdc@0.4A
BVA-15AA0.4-T PwrSply +-15Vdc@0.4A T
BVA-15AS0.9 PwrSply 15Vdc@0.9A
BVA-15AS0.9-T PwrSply 15Vdc@0.9AT
BVA-15AS1.5-TOVP PwrSply 15Vdc@1.5A T,OVP,S,F
BVA-15CS4.5 PwrSply 15Vdc@4.5A
BVA-15CS4.5-T PwrSply 15Vdc@4.5A T
BVA-15DS6-T PwrSply 15Vdc@6A T
BVA-15ES9 PwrSply 15Vdc@9A
BVA-24AS0.5-TOVPSF PwrSply 24Vdc@0.5A T,OVP,S,F
BVA-24AS1.2-F PwrSply 24Vdc@1.2A F
BVA-24BS2.4-OVP PwrSply 24Vdc@2.4A OVP
BVA-24DS6.5 PwrSply 24Vdc@6.5A
BVA-24ES7.2-T PwrSply 24Vdc@7.2A T
BVA-28BS2-T PwrSply 28Vdc@2AT
BVA-28DS4 PwrSply 28Vdc@4A
BVA-2AS3-T PwrSply 2Vdc@3A T
BVA-48ES4-480 PwrSply 240/480Vac,48Vdc@4A
BVA-48ES4-480-T PwrSply 240/480Vac,48Vdc@4A T
BVA-512F12T3.4 PwrSply
BVA-56C12T1.7 PwrSply
BVA-56D12T1 PwrSply
BVA-56D12T1-T PwrSply
BVA-5AD1.5-OVPSFC PwrSply 5Vdc@1.5A OVP,S,F,C
BVA-5AS1.5-OVPT PwrSply 5Vdc@1.5A OVP,T
BVA-5AS1.5-OVPTF PwrSply 5Vdc@1.5A, OVP, T, F
BVA-5AS3-OVPT PwrSply 5Vdc@3A OVP,T
BVA-5DS12-OVPT PwrSply 5Vdc@12A OVP,T
BVA-5ES18-OVP PwrSply 5Vdc@18A OVP
BVA-85E18T1.5 PwrSply 8Vdc@1.5A
BVU-24FU25-480 PwrSply 480VAC,24.6Vdc@20A
BVU-24FU6402-2 PwrSply 220/230/240V-2x24Vdc@5A
BVU-48FU6401-2 PwrSply 220/230/240V-48Vdc@5A
BVU-75FU10 PwrSply 58Vdc@10A (75Vdc Output)